Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

03/06/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Inside -
Tentative

03/07/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Outside -
Tentative

03/07/2024 08:00 PM | Event - Tentative
03/08/2024 02:00 AM | Strike - Tentative

Description

Misc/Supply

PO: Macro x Oscars 2024

Shipping Address:
Audrey Irmas Pavilion
3643 Wilshire Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90010

Plastic Cover Carpet, 10' x 100'

General

Stanchion Gold

Velvet Rope, Black - Gold Tip

Coat Rack
Coat Check Tags - 500 Set
Coat Hangers

Square Pedestal
20"x 20" x 42'h

Square Pedestal
20"x 20" x 20'h

Patio Lava Heater
Propane

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
For Amber - To hide lifts

Main Entrance Walkway (Courtyard)

Carpet, 4,150/sf - "Infield"
24'x170'| 7' x 10’

Carpet, 18' x 25' - "Infield"
SnR Area - Near VIP Area

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Behind SnR - Vip Area

Privacy Etched Vinyl - Frost
66" X 91" Ea Window
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ORDER #004775

MACRO

6255 W. Sunset Blvd, Suit 1400

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Order Date: March 1, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

2 $100.00 T

Total Misc/Supply

10 $17.50 T
7 $12.50 T
6 $30.00 T
1 $25.00 T
90 $0.75 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $125.00 T
30 $125.00 T
30 $25.00 T
9 $150.00 T

Total General

1 $8,507.50 T
1 $922.00 T
3 $150.00 T
4 $475.00 T

Total

$200.00

$200.00

$175.00
$87.50
$180.00
$25.00
$67.50

$150.00

$125.00

$3,750.00
$750.00

$1,350.00

$6,660.00

$8,507.50

$§922.00

$450.00

$1,900.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Carpet Cover - 6' x 44' 1 $450.00 T $450.00
Media Riser, 2' x 20' x 16" 1 $165.00 T $165.00
Media Riser,2' x 16'x 16" 1 $190.00 T $190.00

Total Main Entrance Walkway (Courtyard) $12,584.50

Goldberg Ballroom (Main Area)

Wilshire Sofa, 8ft - Custom Color 8 $550.00 T $4,400.00
— Custom Color: Teal Velvet
Chanelled Arm Chair, Cutom Color 16 $275.00 T $4,400.00
’ Velvet - Pending
Celine Ottoman, Custom Color 18 $80.00 T $1,440.00
Color: Teal Velvet
Chanel Curved Sofa, 6' - Custom Color 6 $550.00 T $3,300.00
- Teal Velvet
Celine Ottoman, Custom Color 9 $80.00 T $720.00

Rose Gold Velvet

Venus Banquette, 8ft - Custom Color 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00

Color: Teal Velvet

Venus Banquette Corner Section - Custom Color 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Color: Teal Velvet

360' Sofa - 8ft x 18ft - Custom Color TBD 1 $2,995.00 T $2,995.00
Custom Color: Velvet | 6 Sections

Gold Side Table, 8 $95.00 T $760.00
For 360 Sofa

Stage, 12'x 16'x 3'h 1 $720.00 T $720.00
Stage Carpet Cover, Ivory 1 $812.00 T $812.00
Carpeted Double Step - 4ft 1 $95.00 T $95.00
Ivory

Dance Floor, 20' x 30' 1 $975.00 T $975.00
50% Discount

Floor Graphic, Full Print - 20' x 30' 1 $4,200.00 T $4,200.00
Floor Graphic, Metallic Gold Border - 12" x 100ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Around Perimeter

Los Angeles Bar, 8ft 3 $295.00 T $885.00
Wine | Drinks

PDF Generated on 04/22/2024 @ 12:46 PM PST 20f3



Description

Foyer

Full Wrap Bar, 8ft
Top | Sides | Front

Sofia 360° Bar
(2) Pieces

Full Wrap Sofia Bar - Marble Print
Top | Front | (2) Sections - 5'x 12'

Qtty Price
3 $350.00 T
1 $900.00 T
2 $425.00 T

Total Goldberg Ballroom (Main Area)

White Decal Wrap Flooring, 10" x 12'
Full Print Decal, 10" x 12'

Laminate Wood Flooring, 10' x 12'
Photograph Area

Siegel Patio (Cocktail Academy)

Services

Notes

Wood Hard Set Walls, 5'x 110’

Hard Set Wall - 8'x 8'
Free Standing - all (4) sides solid

Full Wrap Sofia Bar - Marble Print

Top | Front | (2) Sections - 5' x 12' | *Cancellation had already been
printed and installed ** 30% Discount

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
(2) per side

1 $390.00 T
1 $720.00 T
1 $300.00 T
Total Foyer
9 $150.00 T
3 $225.00 T
2 $300.00 T
4 $150.00 T

Total Siegel Patio (Cocktail Academy)

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Install Fee
Stand By Crew
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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4 $375.00
10 $480.00
8 $480.00
2 $480.00
12 $480.00
1 $1,171.74

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,050.00

$900.00

$850.00

$31,802.00

$390.00
§720.00

$300.00

$1,410.00

$1,350.00

$675.00

$600.00

$600.00

$3,225.00

$1,500.00
$4,800.00
$3,840.00

$960.00
$5,760.00

$1,171.74

$55,881.50
$18,031.74
$5,308.74
($0.00)
$79,221.98
($0.00)
$79,221.98
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