ORDER #004775



03/06/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Inside -Tentative 03/07/2024 09:00 AM | Install - Outside -Tentative 03/07/2024 08:00 PM | Event - Tentative 03/08/2024 02:00 AM | Strike - Tentative PO: Macro x Oscars 2024 Shipping Address: Audrey Irmas Pavilion 3643 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90010 MACRO 6255 W. Sunset Blvd, Suit 1400 Los Angeles, CA 90028

Order Date: March 1, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Misc/Supply					
	Plastic Cover Carpet, 10' x 100'	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total Misc/Supply		\$200.00
General					
	Stanchion Gold	10	\$17.50	Т	\$175.00
	Velvet Rope, Black - Gold Tip	7	\$12.50	Т	\$87.50
	Coat Rack	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
	Coat Check Tags - 500 Set	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Coat Hangers	90	\$0.75	Т	\$67.50
	Square Pedestal 20" x 20" x 42"h	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Square Pedestal 20" x 20" x 20"h	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Patio Lava Heater	30	\$125.00	Т	\$3,750.00
	Propane	30	\$25.00	Т	\$750.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' For Amber - To hide lifts	9	\$150.00	Т	\$1,350.00
			Total General		\$6,660.00
Main Entrance	e Walkway (Courtyard)				
	Carpet, 4,150/sf - "Infield" 24' x 170' 7' x 10'	1	\$8,507.50	Т	\$8,507.50
	Carpet, 18' x 25' - "Infield" SnR Area - Near VIP Area	1	\$922.00	Т	\$922.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' Behind SnR - Vip Area	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Privacy Etched Vinyl - Frost 66" X 91" Ea Window	4	\$475.00	Т	\$1,900.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Carpet Cover - 6' x 44'	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Media Riser, 2' x 20' x 16"	1	\$165.00	Т	\$165.00
	Media Riser, 2' x 16' x 16"	1	\$190.00	Т	\$190.00
	To	tal Main Entrance	Main Entrance Walkway (Courtyard)		
Goldberg Ballro	om (Main Area)				
	Wilshire Sofa, 8ft - Custom Color Custom Color: Teal Velvet	8	\$550.00	Т	\$4,400.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Cutom Color Velvet - Pending	16	\$275.00	Т	\$4,400.00
	Celine Ottoman, Custom Color Color: Teal Velvet	18	\$80.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, 6' - Custom Color Teal Velvet	6	\$550.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	Celine Ottoman, Custom Color Rose Gold Velvet	9	\$80.00	Т	\$720.00
	Venus Banquette, 8ft - Custom Color Color: Teal Velvet	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Venus Banquette Corner Section - Custom Color Color: Teal Velvet	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	360' Sofa - 8ft x 18ft - Custom Color TBD Custom Color: Velvet 6 Sections	1	\$2,995.00	Т	\$2,995.00
	Gold Side Table, For 360 Sofa	8	\$95.00	T	\$760.00
	Stage, 12' x 16' x 3'h	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Stage Carpet Cover, Ivory	1	\$812.00	Т	\$812.00
	Carpeted Double Step - 4ft Ivory	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Dance Floor, 20' x 30' 50% Discount	1	\$975.00	Т	\$975.00
	Floor Graphic, Full Print - 20' x 30'	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Floor Graphic, Metallic Gold Border - 12" x 100ft Around Perimeter	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Los Angeles Bar, 8ft Wine Drinks	3	\$295.00	Т	\$885.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Full Wrap Bar, 8ft Top Sides Front	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Sofia 360° Bar (2) Pieces	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Full Wrap Sofia Bar - Marble Print Top Front (2) Sections - 5' x 12'	2	\$425.00	Т	\$850.00
		Total Goldberg Ba	al Goldberg Ballroom (Main Area)		
Foyer					
	White Decal Wrap Flooring, 10' x 12'	1	\$390.00	Т	\$390.00
	Full Print Decal, 10' x 12'	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Laminate Wood Flooring, 10' x 12' Photograph Area	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total Foy	er	\$1,410.00
Siegel Patio (Cocktail Academy)				
	Wood Hard Set Walls, 5' x 110'	9	\$150.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Hard Set Wall - 8' x 8'	3	\$225.00	Т	\$675.00
	Free Standing - all (4) sides solid				
	Full Wrap Sofia Bar - Marble Print Top Front (2) Sections - 5' x 12' *Cancellation had already be printed and installed ** 30% Discount	2 en	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' (2) per side	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	7	Total Siegel Patio	iegel Patio (Cocktail Academy)		\$3,225.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	4	\$375.00		\$1,500.00
	Install Fee	10	\$480.00		\$4,800.00
	Install Fee	8	\$480.00		\$3,840.00
	Stand By Crew	2	\$480.00		\$960.00
	Strike Fee	12	\$480.00		\$5,760.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$1,171.74		\$1,171.74
Nata			Takal Durah		055.004.50
Notes		Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$55,881.50 \$18,031.74
		iotai Et	Taxes		\$5,308.74
			Discount		(\$0.00)
			Tota	al:	\$79,221.98
			Payment	is:	(\$0.00)
			Balanc	e:	\$79,221.98